
BID NOTICES 
DEPARTMENT/ 
INSITUTION 

BID NUMBER / 
CRITERIA & 
ACCREDITATION 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION CONTACT PERSON (s) CLOSING DATE, 
TIME, AND VENUE 

DHET Lovedale 
TVET College 

RFQ: LTVETC-

002/2022 
 
 
 

ALTERATION AND RENOVATION TO THE 

HEAD QUARTERS BUILDING AT LOVEDALE 

TVET COLLEGE AT KING WILLIAMS TOWN 

CAMPUS. 
 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
24 August 2022 at 11H00, Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
 
15 August 2022 at Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 
 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 
Enquires: Mr M. Gantsho 

Email Address: 

mqokeleli.gantsho@lovedale.org.za 
Tel No: 087 238 2223 

 
TECHNICAL  
Enquires: Mr A. Hatley  

FRICS PrQS MAOS 

Email Address: alanh@btkm.co.za 

Tel No: 043 726 5404 

Cell No. 083 654 7280 
 

PROJECT SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 
Enquires: Mrs P Njikelana  

Email Address: 
pamela.njikelana@lovedale.org.za   
Tel No: 087 238 2223 

06 September 2022, 
11H00, Lovedale TVET 
College Headquarters 
1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 
5600. 
 

DHET Lovedale 
TVET College 

RFQ: LTVETC – 

003/2022  
 
 

RENOVATIONS TO THE EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES BUILDING AT LOVEDALE TVET 

COLLEGE KING WILLIAMS TOWN CAMPUS. 

 
 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
24 August 2022 at 11H00, Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 
Enquires: Mr M. Gantsho 

Email Address: 

mqokeleli.gantsho@lovedale.org.za 
Tel No: 087 238 2223 

 
TECHNICAL  
Enquires: Mr A. Hatley  

FRICS PrQS MAOS 

Email Address: alanh@btkm.co.za 

Tel No: 043 726 5404 

06 September 2022, 
11H00, Lovedale TVET 
College Headquarters 
1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 
5600. 
 



 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
 
15 August 2022 at Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 
 
 

Cell No. 083 654 7280 

 
PROJECT SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

Enquires: Mrs P Njikelana  

Email Address: 
pamela.njikelana@lovedale.org.za   

Tel No: 087 238 2223 

DHET Lovedale 
TVET College 

RFQ: LTVETC – 

004/2022  
 
 

REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING ROOFING TO 

WORKSHOPS AT LOVEDALE TVET 

COLLEGE AT ZWELITSHA CAMPUS. 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
25 August 2022 at 11H00, Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
 
15 August 2022 at Lovedale TVET College 
Headquarters 1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 5600. 
 
 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 
Enquires: Mr M. Gantsho 

Email Address: 
mqokeleli.gantsho@lovedale.org.za 
Tel No: 087 238 2223 

 
TECHNICAL  

Enquires: Mr A. Hatley  

FRICS PrQS MAOS 

Email Address: alanh@btkm.co.za 

Tel No: 043 726 5404 

Cell No. 083 654 7280 

 
PROJECT SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 
Enquires: Mrs P Njikelana  

Email Address: 
pamela.njikelana@lovedale.org.za   

Tel No: 087 238 2223 

06 September 2022, 
11H00, Lovedale TVET 
College Headquarters 
1 Amatola Row  
King Williams Town 
5600. 
 

 


